Page - 01Page - 01
AC - DC CONVERTERS
FEATURES
Universal AC Input/ Full Range
No load power consumption<0.1W
Wide operating temperature range -40℃ To +85℃
High efficiency up to 81.5%
46.08x25.78x21.7 mm compact size

ACE05W-xxVM
5 WATTS
Model Numbering
Model NUMBERING
Part Number
ACE05W-03VM
ACE05W-05VM
ACE05W-12VM
ACE05W-15VM
ACE05W-24VM
Series Name
Rated Wattage
DC Voltage
(Vdc)
3.3
5
12
15
24
ACE05W-xxVM
SELECTION GUIDE
Rated Current
(mA)
1250
1000
420
330
230
Package
Output Voltage
Max.Capacitive
Load(uF)
Rated Power
(W)
4.12 12000
5 8500
5 1600
5 960
5.52 500
CREATING THE NEW SOLUTION
Page - 02Page - 01
Parameter
Rated Voltage Range
VOLTAGE RANGE
FREQUENCY RANGE
NO LOAD POWER CONSUMPTION
AVERAGE EFFICIENCY(Typ.)
AC CURRENT(Typ.)
INRUSH CURRENT(Typ.)
LEAKAGE CURRENT
AC - DC CONVERTERS
Input
Units
100-277VAC
85-305VAC/120-430VDC
47-63Hz
<0.1W
74% ACE05W-03VM
78% ACE05W-05VM
80.5% ACE05W-12VM
82.5% ACE05W-15VM
81% ACE05W-24VM
0.3A/115VAC
0.1A/230VAC
0.08A/277VAC
Cold Start 40A at 230VAC 50Hz
Cold Start 20A at 115VAC 50Hz
<0.70mA/277VAC
Model
5 WATTS
CREATING THE NEW SOLUTION
Page - 03Page - 01